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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

T1 Pratimas1    16.9 km
T2 Pratimas 2    27.5 km
T3 Pratimas 3    26.4 km
 
Place Nr Name Region T1 T2 T3 Total

1      0 Bejvel, Carl,  (Bomerang Gin) SWE 337 548 362 1247
2      0 Grigoraitis, Vytautas,  (Sol  Synergy) LTU 129 604 511 1244
3      0 Gečas, Vidmantas,  (Apco Simba) LTU 256 590 383 1229
4      0 Lobikov, Aleksej,  (Sol  Eclipse) LTU 318 365 433 1116
5      0 Požėra, Romualdas,  (Nova Artax) LTU 301 365 360 1026
6      0 Blocha, Jevgenij,  (Nova X-Ray 22) LTU 304 314 356  974
7      0 Lukaševič, Valerij,  (UP Summit) LTU 157 548 247  952
8      0 Raginskas, Valentinas-Povilas,  (Nirvana Nirvana) LTU 304 196 427  927
9      0 Vilkinis, Darius,  (Paraavis Corvette) LTU 326 196 331  853

10      0 Jakovlevas, Jurijus,  (MAC PARA Intox) LTU 111 532 209  852
11      0 Gaižutis, Gęstas, LTU 133 460 236  829
12      0 Puškorius, Sigitas,  (freeX FX-62) LTU 299 331 194  824
13      0 Gotkiewicz, Zbigniew,  (Dudek Paragliding Shark) POL 266 196 187  649
14      0 Maceina, Marijus,  (Curtom Sail TRX) LTU 23 196 388  607
15      0 Vilutis, Gediminas,  (Nova Aeron) LTU 339 196 32  567
16      0 Kasperavičius, Audrius,  (Nova X-Ray) LTU ABS 196 317  513
17      0 Murin, Igor,  (Wind of change Twister) LTU 91 196 220  507
18      0 Komaras, Mečys,  (UP Trango) LTU ABS 196 42  238
19      0 Grigoraitienė, Rasa,  (freeX Spear) LTU ABS 196 32  228
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas1 at 2004-05-12

Pratimas1
TO     0.0 km Sasnava01 (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL    16.9 km Padovinys (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1      0 VILUTIS, Gediminas (Nova Aeron) LTU 14:31:15 14:57:17 00:26:02  37.11   16.9  156.7    0.0  175.1    7.5  339
2      0 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE 13:24:33 13:57:39 00:33:06  29.18   16.9  156.7   29.7  119.5   31.3  337
3      0 VILKINIS, Darius (Paraavis Corvette) LTU 13:24:26 13:58:21 00:33:55  28.48   16.9  156.7   28.8  115.3   25.0  326
4      0 LOBIKOV, Aleksej (Sol  Eclipse) LTU 14:53:53 15:21:28 00:27:35  35.02   16.9  156.7    0.0  154.9    6.4  318
5      0 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Nirvana) LTU 14:43:28 15:13:00 00:29:32  32.71   16.9  156.7    0.0  140.3    6.8  304
5      0 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Nova X-Ray 22) LTU 13:47:34 14:20:33 00:32:59  29.29   16.9  156.7    6.8  120.1   19.9  304
7      0 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU 14:18:06 14:48:41 00:30:35  31.59   16.9  156.7    0.0  133.7   10.3  301
8      0 PUŠKORIUS, Sigitas (freeX FX-62) LTU 13:56:05 14:27:54 00:31:49  30.36   16.9  156.7    3.4  126.5   12.7  299
9      0 GOTKIEWICZ, Zbigniew (Dudek Paragliding Shark) POL 13:40:54 14:21:25 00:40:31  23.84   16.9  156.7    7.9   85.4   15.8  266

10      0 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU 14:10:39 14:49:55 00:39:16  24.60   16.9  156.7    0.0   90.7    8.6  256
11      0 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   16.9  156.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  157
12      0 GAIŽUTIS, Gęstas LTU   13.3  133.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  133
13      0 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   12.7  128.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  129
14      0 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU   11.0  111.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  111
15      0 MURIN, Igor (Wind of change Twister) LTU    9.3   91.1    0.0    0.0    0.0   91
16      0 MACEINA, Marijus (Curtom Sail TRX) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   22.6    0.0    0.0    0.0   23
17      0 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (freeX Spear) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
17      0 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Nova X-Ray) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
17      0 KOMARAS, Mečys (UP Trango) LTU ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas1 at 2004-05-12

1.000
1.000
0.407
0.407

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

19
3
16
16
10
10
1

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

235.2 km
14.7 km
16.9 km
37.11 km/h (Gediminas Vilutis)
00:26:02
13:24:26
13:57:39 (Carl Bejvel)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.385
156.7
175.1
43.8
31.3
406.8
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 2 at 2004-05-13

Pratimas 2
TO     0.0 km Aerodromas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL    27.5 km Ðeiniai (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1      0 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU   17.2  603.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  604
2      0 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU   16.6  590.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  590
3      0 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   15.1  548.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  548
3      0 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE   15.1  548.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  548
5      0 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU   14.7  532.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  532
6      0 GAIŽUTIS, Gęstas LTU   12.8  460.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  460
7      0 LOBIKOV, Aleksej (Sol  Eclipse) LTU    9.0  364.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  365
7      0 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU    9.0  364.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  365
9      0 PUŠKORIUS, Sigitas (freeX FX-62) LTU    7.8  330.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  331

10      0 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Nova X-Ray 22) LTU    7.3  314.1    0.0    0.0    0.0  314
11      0 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (freeX Spear) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    1.9  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 GOTKIEWICZ, Zbigniew (Dudek Paragliding Shark) POL Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Nova X-Ray) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 MACEINA, Marijus (Curtom Sail TRX) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Nirvana) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 VILKINIS, Darius (Paraavis Corvette) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 VILUTIS, Gediminas (Nova Aeron) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 MURIN, Igor (Wind of change Twister) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
11      0 KOMARAS, Mečys (UP Trango) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  195.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 2 at 2004-05-13

1.000
0.671
1.000
0.671

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

19
0
19
19
0
0
9

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

151.6 km
8.0 km
17.2 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
603.9
47.0
11.7
8.4
671.0
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 3 at 2004-05-14

Pratimas 3
TO     0.0 km Aerodromas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    19.1 km Jestrakiai
GOAL    26.4 km Vartai (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1      0 GRIGORAITIS, Vytautas (Sol  Synergy) LTU 14:55:30 15:32:45 00:37:15  41.88   26.4  250.6    0.0  249.7   10.7  511
2      0 LOBIKOV, Aleksej (Sol  Eclipse) LTU 12:36:43 13:33:25 00:56:42  27.51   26.4  250.6   26.4  111.6   44.6  433
3      0 RAGINSKAS, Valentinas-Povilas (Nirvana Nirvana) LTU 13:46:07 14:33:12 00:47:05  33.13   26.4  250.6    0.0  162.0   14.7  427
4      0 MACEINA, Marijus (Curtom Sail TRX) LTU 13:40:11 14:34:01 00:53:50  28.98   26.4  250.6    0.0  125.5   12.3  388
5      0 GEČAS, Vidmantas (Apco Simba) LTU 15:22:39 16:17:07 00:54:28  28.64   26.4  250.6    0.0  122.4    9.7  383
6      0 BEJVEL, Carl (Bomerang Gin) SWE 12:53:18 13:56:31 01:03:13  24.68   26.4  250.6    7.0   82.2   22.6  362
7      0 POŽĖRA, Romualdas (Nova Artax) LTU 12:35:40 13:44:22 01:08:42  22.71   26.4  250.6   14.9   59.4   35.7  360
8      0 BLOCHA, Jevgenij (Nova X-Ray 22) LTU 12:36:30 13:44:36 01:08:06  22.91   26.4  250.6   14.8   61.8   28.4  356
9      0 VILKINIS, Darius (Paraavis Corvette) LTU 12:48:25 13:58:03 01:09:38  22.40   26.4  250.6    6.6   55.7   18.1  331

10      0 KASPERAVIČIUS, Audrius (Nova X-Ray) LTU 15:47:58 16:57:08 01:09:10  22.55   26.4  250.6    0.0   57.5    9.2  317
11      0 LUKAŠEVIČ, Valerij (UP Summit) LTU   25.7  247.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  247
12      0 GAIŽUTIS, Gęstas LTU   24.0  235.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  236
13      0 MURIN, Igor (Wind of change Twister) LTU   22.1  219.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  220
14      0 JAKOVLEVAS, Jurijus (MAC PARA Intox) LTU   21.1  209.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  209
15      0 PUŠKORIUS, Sigitas (freeX FX-62) LTU   19.9  194.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  194
16      0 GOTKIEWICZ, Zbigniew (Dudek Paragliding Shark) POL   19.4  186.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  187
17      0 KOMARAS, Mečys (UP Trango) LTU    4.4   41.6    0.0    0.0    0.0   42
18      0 VILUTIS, Gediminas (Nova Aeron) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   32.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   32
18      0 GRIGORAITIENĖ, Rasa (freeX Spear) LTU Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0   32.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   32
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Pratimas 3 at 2004-05-14

1.000
1.000
0.607
0.607

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

19
0
19
19
10
10
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

406.6 km
21.4 km
26.4 km
41.88 km/h (Vytautas Grigoraitis)
00:37:15
12:35:40
13:33:25 (Aleksej Lobikov)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.413
250.6
249.7
62.4
44.6
607.3
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


